
   

            

 

RECONSTITUTION OF THE COMMITTEE OF CREDITORS AS ON 29-10-2022 

The Committee of Creditors is re-constituted with the financial creditors whose claims have 

been received and verified in following manner: 

No. Name of member of 

Committee of 

Creditors 

Type of Creditor Debt claimed Debt admitted Voting 

share 

(in %) 

1 HDFC Bank Secured Financial Creditor 

(Other than financial creditors 

belonging to any class of 

creditors) 

3,02,58,589/- 3,02,58,589/- 

 

12.35 

2 Mr. Rajesh Jotwani – 

Proprietor of Jotwani 

Nuts and Spices 

Unsecured financial creditors 

(other than financial creditors 

belonging to any class of 

creditors) 

5,46,36,000/- 5,28,98,888/- 21.59 

3 Pro Fin Capital 

Services Limited 

Unsecured financial creditors 

(other than financial creditors 

belonging to any class of 

creditors) 

7,09,50,000/- 7,09,50,000/- 28.95 

 

4 Union Bank of India Secured Financial Creditor 

(Other than financial creditors 

belonging to any class of 

creditors) 

11,09,32,402/- 

(including Rs. 

10,84,63,520/- 

9,09,32,402/- 

(Including Rs. 

8,84,63,520/- 

37.11 



   

            

 

as Contingent 

Claims) 

Contingent 

Claims) 

 Total   26,67,76,991/- 24,05,39,879/- 100.00 

 

 

 

Sitansh Magia 

Interim Resolution Professional of  

M/s. Jaatvedas Construction Company Private Limited 

Regn. No. : IBBI/IPA-002/N00293/2017-18/10850 

AFA AA2/10850/02/231122/201601 valid upto 23-11-2022   

 


